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Gateway Christian School

Warrior Volleyball 
2024
	Tuesday, August 27
	Loving
	JV
Varsity
	Home
	Starting at
4:30 pm

	Tuesday, September 3
	Loving
	JH-7th 
JH-8th 
JV
	Home
	Starting at

4 pm

	Thursday, September 5
	Mescalero
	JH-7th
JH-8th 
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Fri-Sat, Sept 6-7
	Warrior Invitational
	Varsity
	Home
	TBA

	Tuesday, September 10
	Tatum
	JH-7th 
JH-8th 
JV
	Home
	4:00 pm

4:00 pm



	Thursday, September 12
	NMMI
	JV

Varsity
	Home
	Starting at

5:00 pm

	Tuesday, September 17
	Mescalero
	JV
Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:00 pm

	Thursday, September 19
	Mescalero
	JH-7th
JH-8th 
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Fri-Sat Sept 20-21
	Artersia Tournament
	JV
	Away
	TBA

	Monday, September 23
	Tatum
	JH-7th
JH-8th
JV
Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:00 pm

	Tuesday, September 24
	Capitan
	JH-7th
JH-8th
	Away
	Starting at 

4:30 pm

	Fri-Sat Sept 27-28
	Capitan Tournament
	Varsity
	Away
	TBA

	Tuesday, October 1
	Loving
	JH-7th
JH-8th
JV
	Away
	Starting at 

4:00 pm

	Thursday, October 3
	Capitan
	JH-7th
JH-8th
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, October 3
	NMMI
	JV

Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

5:00 pm

	Tuesday, October 8
	Dora-District game
	JH-8th 
Varsity
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, October 10
	Floyd-District game
	JH-8th
Varsity 
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Tuesday, October 15
	Elida-District game
	JH-8th
JV

Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, October 17
	Melrose-District game
	JH- 8th
JV

Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Tuesday, October 22
	Lake Arthur-District game
	JH-8th
Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, October 24
	Dora-District game
	JH-8th
Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Tuesday, October 29
	Floyd-District game
	JH-8th
Varsity
	Away
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, October 31
	Elida-District game
	JH-8th
JV

Varsity
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Saturday, November 2
	Melrose Tournament
	Varsity
	Away
	TBA

	Tuesday, November 5
	Melrose-District game
	JH-8th

JV

V
	Home
	Starting at

4:30 pm

	Thursday, November 7
	Lake Arthur-District game
	JH-8th
Varsity
	Home
	Starting at 

4:30 pm

	November 14-15
	State Tournament
	Varsity
	TBA
	TBA


Superintendent:
Rick Rapp

JH/HS Principal:
Justin Stephens
AthleticDirector:      Justin Stephens

Gateway Christian School

575-622-9710

gatewaychristianschool@gatewaychristianschool.us

Head Coach:

Kaylee Stephens
Asst. Coach:

Stephanie Stephens
JH  & JV Head Coach: 
James Kelt

JV Asst Coach:

Tristy Fox

JH Asst Coach:

Holly Tipton


